
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
Regular Sunday 
Schedule 
5:00 pm Prayer 
Meeting 

2 
 

3 
6:00 pm Grief Share 
in Choir suite 

4 
6:30 Youth 
6:30 AWANA 
8:00 Adult Choir 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
Regular Sunday 
Schedule  Dinner on 
the Ground w/100th 
birthday celebration 
Lucille Mitchell 
 

9 
 

10 
6:00 pm Grief Share 
in Choir suite 

11 
6:30 Youth 
6:30 AWANA 
8:00 Adult Choir 

 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Regular Sunday 
Schedule                     
Lord’s Supper 
5:00 pm Prayer 
Meeting 
 

16 
 

17 
6:00 pm Grief Share 
in Choir suite 

 
 

18 
6:30 Youth 
6:30 AWANA 
8:00 Adult Choir 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Regular Sunday 
Schedule                  
Business Meeting  
5:00 pm Prayer 
Meeting 

 

23 
 

24 
6:00 pm Grief Share 
in Choir suite 

25 
6:30 Youth 
6:30 AWANA 
8:00 Adult Choir 

26 27 
 

28 
10:00 am-1:00 pm 

29 
Regular Sunday 
Schedule                        
Guatemala Report 
5:00 pm Prayer 
Meeting 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 
 

   
 
 


