

## 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Regular Sunday Schedule 5:00 pm Prayer Meeting	2	3 6:00 pm Grief Share in Choir suite	4 6:30 Youth 6:30 AWANA 8:00 Adult Choir	5	6	7
8 Regular Sunday Schedule Dinner on the Ground w/100th birthday celebration Lucille Mitchell	9	10 6:00 pm Grief Share in Choir suite	11 6:30 Youth 6:30 AWANA 8:00 Adult Choir	12	13	14
15 Regular Sunday Schedule Lord's Supper 5:00 pm Prayer Meeting	16	17 6:00 pm Grief Share in Choir suite	18 6:30 Youth 6:30 AWANA 8:00 Adult Choir	19	20	21
22 Regular Sunday Schedule Business Meeting 5:00 pm Prayer Meeting	23	24 6:00 pm Grief Share in Choir suite	25 6:30 Youth 6:30 AWANA 8:00 Adult Choir	26	27	28 10:00 am-1:00 pm
29 Regular Sunday Schedule Guatemala Report 5:00 pm Prayer Meeting	30	31				- Table 1